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CMA CGM Australia

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

NEMO Eastbound

MSC ABIDJAN
MA515A
ONNL1EINL

London Gateway Port Ess 10-Apr
Hamburg 14-Apr
Rotterdam
Le Havre 21-Apr
Fos Sur Mer 29-Apr
Genoa
Port Said Suez Canal Cntr Term
Damietta
Pointe Des Galets 22-May
Fremantle 30-Jun
Melbourne 11-Jun
Sydney 15-Jun
Adelaide 21-Jun
Brisbane # 23-Jun

# Brisbane via Sydney on ANL A3N service

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

APL
VANCOUVER
MAS514A
ONNKXE1INL

MSC ADELAIDE  APL SAVANNAH
MA516A
ONNLSEINL

25-Apr
30-Apr
11-May

MA517A
ONNL3EINL

28-Apr
03-May
09-May
16-May
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MSC AJACCIO
MA518A
ONNL7EINL

Fresh daily on the Web

MSC TIANPING
MA519A
ONNLOEINL

11-May
16-May
27-May

MSC TOKYO
MA520A
ONNLBEINL

17-May
26-May
06-Jun

www.cma-cgm.com

CMA CGM LOIRE
MA522A
ONNLDE1INL

01-Jun
05-Jun
11-Jun
22-Jun

MSC ALINA
MA523A
ONNLPEINL

08-Jun
09-Jun
14-Jun
28-Jun
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NEMO Eastbound

London Gateway Port Ess
Hamburg

Rotterdam

Le Havre

Fos Sur Mer

Genoa

Port Said Suez Canal Cntr Term
Damietta

Pointe Des Galets
Fremantle

Melbourne

Sydney

Adelaide

Brisbane #

CMA CGM Australia

For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

MSC AZOV
MA524A
ONNLFE1INL

18-Jun

23-Jun
08-Jul

# Brisbane via Sydney on ANL A3N service

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MSC ASYA
MA525A
ONNLHEINL

23-Jun

29-Jun
11-Jul

MSC HEIDI
MAS526A
ONNLLEINL

23-Jun
30-Jun
25-Jun
07-Jul
18-Jul

Mon Jul 07 2025 22:20

MSC ROMA APL BOSTON
MAS528A MAS27A
ONNLJE1INL ONNLNEINL

08-Jul
10-Jul
12-Jul 11-Jul
18-Jul 13-Jul
28-Jul 23-Jul
20-Aug 15-Aug
17-Sep 10-Sep
09-Sep 02-Sep
03-Sep 28-Aug
12-Sep 05-Sep
11-Sep 05-Sep

Page 2 of 3

Fresh daily on the Web

APL NEW YORK CONTI CHIVALRY APL COLUMBUS

MA529A
ONNLREINL

19-Jul
23-Jul
20-Jul
29-Jul
07-Aug

MA530A
ONNLTELINL

22-Jul
27-Jul
24-Jul
02-Aug
12-Aug

www.cma-cgm.com

MAS531A
ONNLVE1INL

28-Jul
01-Aug
29-Jul
07-Aug
16-Aug

APL
VANCOUVER
MA532A
ONNLXE1INL

09-Aug
14-Aug
11-Aug
20-Aug
29-Aug
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For more information, please contact your local ANL office at https://www.anl.com.au/local-offices

Mon Jul 07 2025 22:20 Fresh daily on the Web www.cma-cgm.com
NEMO Eastbound
MSC ABIDJAN MSC ADELAIDE APL SAVANNAH MSC AJACCIO MSC TIANPING MSC TOKYO CMA CGM LOIRE MSC ALINA
MAS533A MAS534A MAS535A MAS536A MAS537A MAS538A MA539A MA540A
ONNLZE1INL ONNMI1E1INL ONNMS3E1NL ONNMS5E1INL ONNM7ELINL ONNMO9E1INL ONNMBE1INL ONNMDEINL
London Gateway Port Ess 11-Aug 22-Aug 26-Aug 01-Sep 08-Sep 15-Sep 22-Sep 29-Sep
Hamburg 15-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 05-Sep 12-Sep 19-Sep 26-Sep 03-Oct
Rotterdam 12-Aug 23-Aug 27-Aug 02-Sep 09-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep
Le Havre 21-Aug 01-Sep 05-Sep 11-Sep 18-Sep 25-Sep 02-Oct 09-Oct
Fos Sur Mer 31-Aug 10-Sep 14-Sep 20-Sep 27-Sep 04-Oct 12-Oct 19-Oct
Genoa - - - -
Port Said Suez Canal Cntr Term --- - --- -
Damietta --- - --- -
Pointe Des Galets 24-Sep 01-Oct 08-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 05-Nov 12-Nov
Fremantle 22-Oct 29-Oct 05-Nov 12-Nov 19-Nov 26-Nov 03-Dec 10-Dec
Melbourne 14-Oct 21-Oct 28-Oct 04-Nov 11-Nov 18-Nov 25-Nov 02-Dec
Sydney 08-Oct 15-Oct 22-Oct 29-Oct 05-Nov 12-Nov 20-Nov 27-Nov
Adelaide 17-Oct 24-Oct 31-Oct 07-Nov 14-Nov 21-Nov 28-Nov 05-Dec
Brisbane # 16-Oct 23-Oct 30-Oct 06-Nov 13-Nov 20-Nov 28-Nov 05-Dec

# Brisbane via Sydney on ANL A3N service

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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